
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: Banner Template for DENR Regional Offices re: celebration of IDBD 2021
1 message

CRFMS CDD <crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com> Mon, May 10, 2021 at 2:14 PM
To: RED MIMAROPA OFFICIAL-NEW <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Deborah Anne M. Dayao <damdayao@yahoo.com>
Date: Mon, May 10, 2021 at 9:24 AM
Subject: Banner Template for DENR Regional Offices re: celebration of IDBD 2021
To: DENR R6 RED Francisco Milla Jr <r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR-10 RED ARLEIGH J. ADORABLE
<r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Regional Office No. 5 <red_reg5@yahoo.com>, Red 4rb <red_4rb@yahoo.com.ph>,
red_r4b@yahoo.com <red_r4b@yahoo.com>, RD Mimaropa <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region
<r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CARAGA ORED <ordcaraga@gmail.com>, DENR
Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, Ncr Ored <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, Denrone Ored
<denr1ored@yahoo.com>, DENR OREDMIMAROPA <denr_rpao4b@yahoo.com.ph>, Donaver Guevarra
<denr.rpao3@gmail.com>, DENR CALABARZON RPAO <denr.rpao4a@gmail.com>, Chris Villarin
<denr_ncr_rpao@yahoo.com>, Perlita Nerja <rpao_car@yahoo.com>, denr_ncr_rpao@gmail.com
<denr_ncr_rpao@gmail.com>, denrncrvillarin@gmail.com <denrncrvillarin@gmail.com>, Renelita Santos
<rpao1sfc@gmail.com>, Magie Santos <magiedanipot051897@gmail.com>, donaver1994@gmail.com
<donaver1994@gmail.com>, Denr4a Ord <denr4a.ord@gmail.com>, denr-rpao4b@yahoo.com.ph <denr-
rpao4b@yahoo.com.ph>, Rpao Mimaropa Reports <rpaomimaropareports@gmail.com>, doncorabril@gmail.com
<doncorabril@gmail.com>, DENR Bicol <paodenr5@gmail.com>, paodenr5ord@gmail.com
<paodenr5ord@gmail.com>, Ancie Lawenko <ancie.luzuriaga@gmail.com>, rpao_reg6@yahoo.com
<rpao_reg6@yahoo.com>, artemsccolacion@yahoo.com <artemsccolacion@yahoo.com>,
denrrpao6three@gmail.com <denrrpao6three@gmail.com>, Sterreme Allego <rpaocv7@gmail.com>, Maricita
Cabasa <maricita_cabasa@yahoo.com>, Maita Reina Sucgang <rpao_reg8@yahoo.com>, Maita Reina Gomez-
Sucgang <m_rei98@yahoo.com>, RPAO DENR 9 <rpao.denr9@gmail.com>, Roservirico Tan
<tanobing@gmail.com>, r10.rpao@gmail.com <r10.rpao@gmail.com>, rpao_reg10@yahoo.com
<rpao_reg10@yahoo.com>, rscis@r10.denr.gov.ph <rscis@r10.denr.gov.ph>, Lina Calvez <rpaoregten@gmail.com>,
rpao.denr11@gmail.com <rpao.denr11@gmail.com>, DENR RSCIS12 <denr.rscis12@gmail.com>, Khadija Benpolok
<rbenpolok@gmail.com>, DENR Caraga Official <rpao.denr13@gmail.com>, Maria Catherine Gonzaga
<mcmgonzaga@gmail.com>, DENR R10 Office of RD <ord@r10.denr.gov.ph>, DENR-R3 ORD
<oredr3@yahoo.com>, ored4a@yahoo.com <ored4a@yahoo.com>, Denr Region VIII <ored8@yahoo.com>,
ored@yahoo.com <ored@yahoo.com>, ored3@yahoo.com <ored3@yahoo.com>, oredd8@yahoo.com
<oredd8@yahoo.com>, Yahoo <oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph>, oredxi@yahoo.com.ph <oredxi@yahoo.com.ph>,
rpaoregion2@yahoo.com <rpaoregion2@yahoo.com>, Region 12 <red_reg12@yahoo.com>, Region 7
<reddenr7@yahoo.com>, red_reg4a@yahoo.com <red_reg4a@yahoo.com>, caraga@denr.gov.ph
<caraga@denr.gov.ph>, cdd_caraga@yahoo.com <cdd_caraga@yahoo.com>, DENR CDD-2018
<denrcddr6.2018@gmail.com>, CDD DENR - 5 <cdddenr5@yahoo.com>, DENR-IV-B MIMAROPA
<cddmimaropa@gmail.com>, Cdd Denr10 <r10.cdd@gmail.com>, cdd@r10.denr.gov.ph <cdd@r10.denr.gov.ph>,
CDD-CRFMS Rehiyion Diyes <crfms.10@gmail.com>, Conservation and Development DENR IV-A
<cdd_denr4a@yahoo.com.ph>, Denr7 Cdd <denr7cdd@gmail.com>, cdd_caraga@yahoo.com.ph
<cdd_caraga@yahoo.com.ph>, cddro9crfms@gmail.com <cddro9crfms@gmail.com>, pfms.cddxi@gmail.com
<pfms.cddxi@gmail.com>, Pia Carino <pia.cddpambcs@gmail.com>, cddcaraga2@gmail.com
<cddcaraga2@gmail.com>, Pambc Cdd <pambccddmimaropa@gmail.com>, CDDR8 DENR
<cdd_denr8@yahoo.com>, CRFMS CDD <crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com>, CDDTS DENR-CAR
<cddts.denrcar@gmail.com>, Pambcs Cdd <pambcs.cddts@gmail.com>, cdd_denr3@yahoo.com
<cdd_denr3@yahoo.com>, Conservation and Development DENR IV-A <cdd_denr4a@yahoo.com>,
cddcaragar13@gmail.com <cddcaragar13@gmail.com>, PAMBCS DENR10 <r10.pambs@gmail.com>,
r10.denr@gmail.com <r10.denr@gmail.com>, r2@yahoo.com.ph <r2@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR Region 2
<r2@denr.gov.ph>, r4b@denr.gov.ph <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, r5@denr.gov.ph <r5@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7
<r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, Denr R9
<denr_r9@yahoo.com>, Crfms Denr10 <r10.crfms@gmail.com>, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, r12@denr.gov.ph
<r12@denr.gov.ph>, admin_r13@denr.gov.ph <admin_r13@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: Juvy Ladisla <juvy.ladisla@yahoo.com>, Ian James Acson <acson.james@gmail.com>, Juvy Ladisla
<juvy.ladisla@bmb.gov.ph>, Ofel Espayos <oespayos@yahoo.com>, Kathryn Almira <katha.bmb@gmail.com>,
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Joyce Se <se.susanjoyce@gmail.com>, Anson Tagtag <anson.tagtag@bmb.gov.ph>, Ingrid Fadriquela
<fadriquela30@gmail.com>, Noeljessie Aquino <noeljessie.aquino@bmb.gov.ph>, Jessica Marie Gianan
<jessicamarie.denr.cawed@gmail.com>, Maria Elena Segovia <segoviamariaelenabmb.denr@gmail.com>

Dear all,

We are please to provide you the banner template for Regions for the IDBD 2021 celebration.

Thank you po and stay safe.

Deborah Anne M. Dayao-Vardeleon
Biodiversity Management Bureau
925-8951

On Monday, May 3, 2021, 07:27:18 AM GMT+8, Deborah Anne M. Dayao <damdayao@yahoo.com> wrote:

Dear all,

Pls see attached signed memo re celebration of the 2021 International Day for Biological Diversity.

We are encouraging the DENR Regional Offices to join BMB in the virtual celebration of IDBD on 21 May 2021 and to
conduct relevant activities in your field offices to celebrate the event. 

Thank you and stay safe po.

Deborah Anne M. Dayao-Vardeleon
Biodiversity Management Bureau
925-8951

-- 
COAST AL RESOURCES AND FORESHORE MANAGEMENT  SECT ION
Conservation and Development Div ision
DENR MIMAROPA Regional Office
crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com 
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